12
VERO + Danica
pk30
pk60
pk60-r
pk120
pk125
pk250

* EN60950 and UL certified
# EN60950 and cUL certified
Ordering information
Description:
PK Series Power Supplies 30W  Output power Order-Code
Type Output without Powerfail with Powerfail
PK30 3Ux8HP 5V/6A 116-010016D* -
PK30 3Ux8HP 12-15V/2A 116-010215H -
PK30 3Ux8HP 24V/1,5A 116-010216E -
Description: PK Series; 60Watt Output power
PK60 3Ux8HP 3,3V/15A 116-010196L -
PK60 3Ux8HP 5V/12A 116-010063D* 116-010074H*
PK60 3Ux8HP 12V/5A 116-010064A* -
PK60 3Ux8HP 15V/4A 116-010065J* -
PK60 3Ux8HP 24V/2,5A 116-010066F* 116-010077K*
PK60-R 3Ux8HP 5V/12A 116-010128L# -
PK60-R 3Ux8HP 12V/5A 116-010219G# -
PK60-R 3Ux8HP 15V/4A 116-010220H# -
PK60-R 3Ux8HP 24V/2,5A 116-010129H# -
Description: PK Series; 120Watt Output power
PK120 3Ux14HP 5V/20A 116-010069H 116-010081B
PK120 3Ux14HP 12V/10A 116-010070J 116-010082K
PK120 3Ux14HP 15V/8A 116-010071F -
PK120 3Ux14HP 24V/5A 116-010072C 116-010084D
Description: PK Series; 240Watt Output power
PK240 3Ux24HP 5V/45A - 116-010163K
PK240 6Ux14HP 5V/45A - 116-010125J
PK240 3Ux24HP 12V/20A - 116-010164G
PK240 6Ux14HP 12V/20A - 116-010126F
PK240 3Ux24HP 24V/10A - 116-010165D
PK240 6Ux14HP 24V/10A - 116-010127C
Accessories:
Reduced height front panel: PK30 148-010012F
Reduced height front panel: PK60 148-010021E